

2018 23rd Annual GRHS Rowing Invitational

Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race	1a: No	ovice Womens 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:45 AM							
1st	6	Forest Hills Northern A (M. Poltrock)	04:52.31			04:52.31		00:04:52.31	
2nd	2	Rockford (E. Bray)	04:55.29	1.0%	00:02.98	04:55.29		00:04:52.31	00:00:02.98
3rd	4	East Grand Rapids (R. Meyer-Rasmussen)	04:59.64	2.5%	00:04.35	04:59.64		00:04:52.31	00:00:07.33
4th	3	Ann Arbor Huron B (A. Guduri)	05:04.69	4.2%	00:05.05	05:04.69		00:04:52.31	00:00:12.38
5th	1	Forest Hills Central A (D. Niswonger)	05:18.92	9.1%	00:14.23	05:18.92		00:04:52.31	00:00:26.61
6th	5	Spring Lake Crew (K. Pease)	06:02.03	23.9%	00:43.11	06:02.03		00:04:52.31	00:01:09.72
Race	1b: No	ovice Womens 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:55 AM							
1st	4	Grand Rapids (E. Vry)	04:36.18			04:36.18		00:04:36.18	
2nd	1	Ann Arbor Huron A (A. Kosinski)	04:38.71	0.9%	00:02.53	04:38.71		00:04:36.18	00:00:02.53
3rd	5	Forest Hills Northern B (S. Martin)	04:50.07	5.0%	00:11.36	04:50.07		00:04:36.18	00:00:13.89
4th	3	Forest Hills Northern C (M. Gray)	05:25.19	17.7%	00:35.12	05:25.19		00:04:36.18	00:00:49.01
5th	2	Forest Hills Central B (H. Woodend)	05:31.21	19.9%	00:06.02	05:31.21		00:04:36.18	00:00:55.03
Race:	3a: Ju	ınior Mens 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:05 AM							
1st	4	Forest Hills Northern (C. Schaible)	04:17.19			04:17.19		00:04:17.19	,
2nd	3	Ann Arbor Huron A (N. Zochowski)	04:26.66	3.7%	00:09.47	04:26.66		00:04:17.19	00:00:09.47
3rd	1	Forest Hills Central (B. Kavara)	04:37.85	8.0%	00:11.19	04:37.85		00:04:17.19	00:00:20.66
4th	5	East Grand Rapids B (A. Bonnah)	04:43.00	10.0%	00:05.15	04:43.00		00:04:17.19	00:00:25.81
5th	2	Forest Hills East (A. Judge)	04:56.47	15.3%	00:13.47	04:56.47		00:04:17.19	00:00:39.28
Race	3b: Ju	ınior Mens 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:15 AM							
1st	1	Rockford A (J. Janssen)	04:29.20			04:29.20		00:04:29.20	
2nd	3	Anthony Wayne Crew A (M. Black)	04:31.06	0.7%	00:01.86	04:31.06		00:04:29.20	00:00:01.86
3rd	5	Ann Arbor Huron C (M. Uludag)	04:38.70	3.5%	00:07.64	04:38.70		00:04:29.20	00:00:09.50
4th	2	Northview B (B. Woodard)	04:40.84	4.3%	00:02.14	04:40.84		00:04:29.20	00:00:11.64
5th	4	Ann Arbor Huron B (J. Wing)	04:53.59	9.1%	00:12.75	04:53.59		00:04:29.20	00:00:24.39

Page 1 of 11

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 3	Bc: Ju	nior Mens 4+ Heat 3 @ 09:25 AM							
1st	3	Northview A (C. Garcia-Ramos)	04:23.72			04:23.72		00:04:23.72	
2nd	5	Spring Lake Crew (T. Harms)	04:24.29	0.2%	00:00.57	04:24.29		00:04:23.72	00:00:00.57
3rd	4	East Grand Rapids A (B. Cooper)	04:26.33	1.0%	00:02.04	04:26.33		00:04:23.72	00:00:02.61
4th	2	Anthony Wayne Crew B (N. Tenney)	05:14.68	19.3%	00:48.35	05:14.68		00:04:23.72	00:00:50.96
5th	1	Rockford B (L. Nichols)	06:01.98	37.3%	00:47.30	06:01.98		00:04:23.72	00:01:38.26
Race !	5a: Se	enior Mens 2x Heat 1 @ 09:35 AM							
1st	2	Crystal Lake A (A. Jimenez)	04:24.00			04:24.00		00:04:24.00	
2nd	6	Ann Arbor Huron (A. Moeller)	04:42.23	6.9%	00:18.23	04:42.23		00:04:24.00	00:00:18.23
3rd	3	Northview (J. Lenkiewicz)	05:11.51	18.0%	00:29.28	05:11.51		00:04:24.00	00:00:47.51
4th	1	East Grand Rapids B (W. Hammerslag)	05:12.54	18.4%	00:01.03	05:12.54		00:04:24.00	00:00:48.54
5th	5	Grand Rapids B (D. Durocher)	05:26.59	23.7%	00:14.05	05:26.59		00:04:24.00	00:01:02.59
6th	4	Alliance Rowing Club (J. MURPHY)	08:55.25	102.7%	03:28.66	08:55.25		00:04:24.00	00:04:31.25
Pace l	sh: Sa	enior Mens 2x Heat 2 @ 09:45 AM							
1st	4	East Grand Rapids A (C. Graves)	04:44.84			04:44.84		00:04:44.84	
2nd	5	Crystal Lake B (M. Herrera)	04:52.15	2.6%	00:07.31	04:52.15		00:04:44.84	00:00:07.31
3rd	2	Grand Rapids A (J. Lee)	05:02.51	6.2%	00:10.36	05:02.51		00:04:44.84	00:00:17.67
4th	1	Rockford (C. Neihoff)	05:07.75	8.0%	00:05.24	05:07.75		00:04:44.84	00:00:22.91
5th	3	Forest Hills Central (E. Purcell)	05:37.10	18.3%	00:29.35	05:37.10		00:04:44.84	00:00:52.26
D () - I								
		inior Womens 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:55 AM	04.50.00			04.50.00		00:04:50.00	
1st	6	Forest Hills Northern A (M. Green)	04:52.00	44.00/	00:00 04	04:52.00		00:04:52.00	00.00.00 04
2nd	4	East Grand Rapids B (R. Meyer-Rasmussen)	05:25.84	11.6%	00:33.84	05:25.84		00:04:52.00	00:00:33.84
3rd	3	Rockford B (E. LaPlante)	05:28.50	12.5%	00:02.66	05:28.50		00:04:52.00	00:00:36.50
4th	5	Spring Lake Crew A (G. Cameron)	05:37.19	15.5%	00:08.69	05:37.19		00:04:52.00	00:00:45.19
5th	2	Crystal Lake (R. Crawley)	05:54.28	21.3%	00:17.09	05:54.28		00:04:52.00	00:01:02.28
6th	1	Forest Hills East (C. Hubbard)	06:01.55	23.8%	00:07.27	06:01.55		00:04:52.00	00:01:09.55

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Pe	nalty Winning	Split
Race 8	3b: Ju	ınior Womens 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:05 AM							
1st	3	East Grand Rapids A (B. Olsen)	05:11.60			05:11.60		00:05:11.60	
2nd	5	Forest Hills Central A (K. Johnson)	05:37.69	8.4%	00:26.09	05:37.69		00:05:11.60	00:00:26.09
3rd	4	Rockford C (C. Cocuzza)	05:55.19	14.0%	00:17.50	05:55.19		00:05:11.60	00:00:43.59
4th	6	Ann Arbor Huron A (K. Miller)	06:03.37	16.6%	00:08.18	06:03.37		00:05:11.60	00:00:51.77
5th	2	Spring Lake Crew B (E. Geschiere)	07:09.80	37.9%	01:06.43	07:09.80		00:05:11.60	00:01:58.20
	1	Ann Arbor Huron B (K. Glasser)	Scratch						
Race 8	Bc: Ju	ınior Womens 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:15 AM							
1st	2	Rockford A (e. lassig)	05:14.78			05:14.78		00:05:14.78	
2nd	3	Northview A (A. Morris)	05:22.75	2.5%	00:07.97	05:22.75		00:05:14.78	00:00:07.97
3rd	5	Ann Arbor Huron C (C. Miech)	05:48.17	10.6%	00:25.42	05:48.17		00:05:14.78	00:00:33.39
4th	4	Forest Hills Northern B (S. Turner)	05:48.84	10.8%	00:00.67	05:48.84		00:05:14.78	00:00:34.06
5th	6	Forest Hills Central (D. Kistler)	06:03.07	15.3%	00:14.23	06:03.07		00:05:14.78	00:00:48.29
6th	1	Northview B (M. Knochs)	06:44.35	28.5%	00:41.28	06:44.35		00:05:14.78	00:01:29.57
Race 6	Sa: No	ovice Mens 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:25 AM							
1st	3	Rockford (A. Lund)	04:10.34			04:10.34		00:04:10.34	
2nd	2	Ann Arbor Huron B (S. GARCIA)	04:28.76	7.4%	00:18.42	04:28.76		00:04:10.34	00:00:18.42
3rd	4	Forest Hills Central A (B. Busch)	04:35.52	10.1%	00:06.76	04:35.52		00:04:10.34	00:00:25.18
4th	5	East Grand Rapids (B. La)	04:42.43	12.8%	00:06.91	04:42.43		00:04:10.34	00:00:32.09
5th	1	Grand Rapids (A. Diaz)	04:49.94	15.8%	00:07.51	04:49.94		00:04:10.34	00:00:39.60
Race 6	b: No	ovice Mens 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:35 AM							
1st	1	Ann Arbor Huron A (M. Uludag)	03:48.29			03:48.29		00:03:48.29	
2nd	5	Forest Hills Northern A (M. Smith)	03:59.75	5.0%	00:11.46	03:59.75		00:03:48.29	00:00:11.46
3rd	2	Forest Hills Northern B (D. Zawodney)	04:31.68	19.0%	00:31.93	04:31.68		00:03:48.29	00:00:43.39
4th	4	Forest Hills Central B (S. Palumbo)	04:58.74	30.9%	00:27.06	04:58.74		00:03:48.29	00:01:10.45
	3	Ann Arbor Huron C (P. Rich)	Scratch						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 1	1a: S	Senior Mens 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:45 AM							
1st	3	Anthony Wayne Crew (T. Hilt)	04:04.55			04:04.55		00:04:04.55	
2nd	1	Ann Arbor Huron B (A. Moeller)	04:14.12	3.9%	00:09.57	04:14.12		00:04:04.55	00:00:09.57
3rd	4	Spring Lake Crew (D. Winter)	04:14.39	4.0%	00:00.27	04:14.39		00:04:04.55	00:00:09.84
4th	2	Forest Hills Central (C. Spencer)	04:35.35	12.6%	00:20.96	04:35.35		00:04:04.55	00:00:30.80
5th	5	East Grand Rapids B (C. Graves)	04:36.74	13.2%	00:01.39	04:36.74		00:04:04.55	00:00:32.19
Race 1	1b: §	Senior Mens 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:55 AM							
1st	5	Ann Arbor Huron A (A. Campain)	03:43.78			03:43.78		00:03:43.78	
2nd	2	Forest Hills Northern (E. VanValkenburg)	03:50.04	2.8%	00:06.26	03:50.04		00:03:43.78	00:00:06.26
3rd	4	Forest Hills East (C. Houstra)	04:14.02	13.5%	00:23.98	04:14.02		00:03:43.78	00:00:30.24
4th	1	East Grand Rapids A (K. Douglas)	04:14.38	13.7%	00:00.36	04:14.38		00:03:43.78	00:00:30.60
5th	3	Crystal Lake (M. Herrera)	04:40.35	25.3%	00:25.97	04:40.35		00:03:43.78	00:00:56.57
Race 1	2a: J	Junior Womens 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:05 AM							
1st	3	Ann Arbor Huron A (T. McKelvey)	04:29.18			04:29.18		00:04:29.18	
2nd	5	Grand Rapids (J. Hoard)	04:33.56	1.6%	00:04.38	04:33.56		00:04:29.18	00:00:04.38
3rd	2	Forest Hills Central (K. Johnson)	04:56.55	10.2%	00:22.99	04:56.55		00:04:29.18	00:00:27.37
4th	4	Forest Hills Northern B (S. Martin)	05:31.23	23.1%	00:34.68	05:31.23		00:04:29.18	00:01:02.05
	1	Ann Arbor Huron B (S. Wamsteker)	Scratch						
Race 1	2b: J	Junior Womens 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:15 AM							
1st	3	Rockford A (e. lassig)	04:25.81			04:25.81		00:04:25.81	
2nd	2	Northview (A. Morris)	04:41.33	5.8%	00:15.52	04:41.33		00:04:25.81	00:00:15.52
3rd	5	Rockford B (E. LaPlante)	04:57.35	11.9%	00:16.02	04:57.35		00:04:25.81	00:00:31.54
4th	4	Forest Hills East (G. Ackerman)	05:02.44	13.8%	00:05.09	05:02.44		00:04:25.81	00:00:36.63
Race 1	3a: S	Senior Womens 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:25 AM							
1st	2	Forest Hills Northern A (T. Greshak)	04:19.25			04:19.25		00:04:19.25	
2nd	4	Forest Hills Central (P. Waclawski)	04:25.34	2.3%	00:06.09	04:25.34		00:04:19.25	00:00:06.09
3rd	5	Forest Hills Northern B (M. Poltrock)	04:36.26	6.6%	00:10.92	04:36.26		00:04:19.25	00:00:17.01
4th	1	Anthony Wayne Crew (E. Marks)	04:53.17	13.1%	00:16.91	04:53.17		00:04:19.25	00:00:33.92
5th	3	Spring Lake Crew (E. Boersen)	04:53.89	13.4%	00:00.72	04:53.89		00:04:19.25	00:00:34.64
6th	6	Rockford B (D. Myers)	05:38.25	30.5%	00:44.36	05:38.25		00:04:19.25	00:01:19.00

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 1	12c: J	unior Womens 8+ Heat 3 @ 11:35 AM							
1st	4	Forest Hills Northern A (S. Turner)	04:43.41			04:43.41		00:04:43.41	
2nd	2	Ann Arbor Huron C (C. Miech)	04:50.37	2.5%	00:06.96	04:50.37		00:04:43.41	00:00:06.96
3rd	5	Crystal Lake (R. Crawley)	05:11.92	10.1%	00:21.55	05:11.92		00:04:43.41	00:00:28.51
4th	3	Rockford C (P. Winter)	05:32.36	17.3%	00:20.44	05:32.36		00:04:43.41	00:00:48.95
Race '	13b: S	Senior Womens 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:45 AM							
1st	3	Rockford A (E. Loveless)	04:29.18			04:29.18		00:04:29.18	
2nd	5	East Grand Rapids (A. Pyper)	04:35.48	2.3%	00:06.30	04:35.48		00:04:29.18	00:00:06.30
3rd	4	Ann Arbor Huron A (M. Borg)	04:54.42	9.4%	00:18.94	04:54.42		00:04:29.18	00:00:25.24
4th	1	Forest Hills East (H. Engvall)	04:55.87	9.9%	00:01.45	04:55.87		00:04:29.18	00:00:26.69
5th	2	Ann Arbor Huron B (H. Campain)	05:09.69	15.0%	00:13.82	05:09.69		00:04:29.18	00:00:40.51
Race 1	14a: J	unior Mens 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:55 AM							
1st	4	Forest Hills Northern A (M. VanDoorne)	03:54.22			03:54.22		00:03:54.22	
2nd	1	Ann Arbor Huron A (J. Reed)	04:13.53	8.2%	00:19.31	04:13.53		00:03:54.22	00:00:19.31
3rd	6	Anthony Wayne Crew (E. Watson)	04:20.35	11.2%	00:06.82	04:20.35		00:03:54.22	00:00:26.13
4th	3	Grand Rapids (J. Lee)	04:21.22	11.5%	00:00.87	04:21.22		00:03:54.22	00:00:27.00
5th	2	Forest Hills Northern B (B. Dimenstein)	04:46.64	22.4%	00:25.42	04:46.64		00:03:54.22	00:00:52.42
6th	5	Ann Arbor Huron B (P. Rich)	05:03.35	29.5%	00:16.71	05:03.35		00:03:54.22	00:01:09.13
Race '	14b: J	lunior Mens 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:05 PM							
1st	1	Forest Hills Central (N. Hackerd)	03:46.47			03:46.47		00:03:46.47	
2nd	4	Rockford (C. Neihoff)	03:54.13	3.4%	00:07.66	03:54.13		00:03:46.47	00:00:07.66
3rd	3	Ann Arbor Huron C (S. GARCIA)	04:12.46	11.5%	00:18.33	04:12.46		00:03:46.47	00:00:25.99
4th	5	Northview (B. Woodard)	04:17.95	13.9%	00:05.49	04:17.95		00:03:46.47	00:00:31.48
5th	2	East Grand Rapids (W. Hammerslag)	04:21.41	15.4%	00:03.46	04:21.41		00:03:46.47	00:00:34.94
6th	6	Forest Hills East (A. Duffy)	04:29.46	19.0%	00:08.05	04:29.46		00:03:46.47	00:00:42.99

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 1	16a: S	Senior Mens 150lb 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:15 PM							
1st	5	Forest Hills Northern (N. Spungen)	04:34.16			04:34.16		00:04:34.16	
2nd	4	Grand Rapids (J. Lee)	04:39.45	1.9%	00:05.29	04:39.45		00:04:34.16	00:00:05.29
3rd	3	Forest Hills Central (C. Spencer)	04:49.90	5.7%	00:10.45	04:49.90		00:04:34.16	00:00:15.74
4th	2	Rockford (A. Lund)	05:04.86	11.2%	00:14.96	05:04.86		00:04:34.16	00:00:30.70
Race 1	16b: S	Senior Mens 150lb 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:25 PM							
1st	4	Ann Arbor Huron (J. Schrupp)	04:37.41			04:37.41		00:04:37.41	
2nd	3	Forest Hills East (J. Braun)	04:43.26	2.1%	00:05.85	04:43.26		00:04:37.41	00:00:05.85
3rd	2	Northview (C. Frahm)	04:49.76	4.5%	00:06.50	04:49.76		00:04:37.41	00:00:12.35
Race 1	19a: S	Senior Womens 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:35 PM							
1st	3	Rockford A (L. Cisco)	04:21.75			04:21.75		00:04:21.75	
2nd	4	Forest Hills Northern A (T. Greshak)	04:24.41	1.0%	00:02.66	04:24.41		00:04:21.75	00:00:02.66
3rd	2	Forest Hills Central (A. Radke)	04:29.82	3.1%	00:05.41	04:29.82		00:04:21.75	00:00:08.07
4th	5	Ann Arbor Huron B (K. Miller)	04:52.65	11.8%	00:22.83	04:52.65		00:04:21.75	00:00:30.90
Race 1	19b: S	Senior Womens 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:45 PM							
1st	5	Ann Arbor Huron A (T. McKelvey)	04:02.54			04:02.54		00:04:02.54	
2nd	3	Forest Hills East (G. Ackerman)	04:23.74	8.7%	00:21.20	04:23.74		00:04:02.54	00:00:21.20
3rd	4	Forest Hills Northern B (I. Dahlquist)	04:41.71	16.1%	00:17.97	04:41.71		00:04:02.54	00:00:39.17
4th	2	Rockford B (T. Osborne)	04:50.96	20.0%	00:09.25	04:50.96		00:04:02.54	00:00:48.42
Race 2	20a: S	Senior Mens 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:55 PM							
1st	3	Forest Hills Northern A (E. VanValkenburg)	03:32.84			03:32.84		00:03:32.84	
2nd	2	Anthony Wayne Crew (T. Hilt)	03:45.14	5.8%	00:12.30	03:45.14		00:03:32.84	00:00:12.30
3rd	4	Forest Hills East (C. Houstra)	03:57.91	11.8%	00:12.77	03:57.91		00:03:32.84	00:00:25.07
4th	5	Spring Lake Crew (D. Winter)	04:13.32	19.0%	00:15.41	04:13.32		00:03:32.84	00:00:40.48
5th	1	Forest Hills Northern B (J. Robles)	04:18.72	21.6%	00:05.40	04:18.72		00:03:32.84	00:00:45.88

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	/ Winning	Split
Race 2	20b: S	Senior Mens 8+ Heat 2 @ 01:05 PM							
1st	2	Ann Arbor Huron (R. Schork)	03:26.94			03:26.94		00:03:26.94	
2nd	3	Forest Hills Central (E. Purcell)	03:33.79	3.3%	00:06.85	03:33.79		00:03:26.94	00:00:06.85
3rd	1	Crystal Lake (K. Brown)	03:58.04	15.0%	00:24.25	03:58.04		00:03:26.94	00:00:31.10
4th	5	East Grand Rapids (s. green)	04:11.55	21.6%	00:13.51	04:11.55		00:03:26.94	00:00:44.61
5th	4	Rockford (E. Van Pelt)	04:24.10	27.6%	00:12.55	04:24.10		00:03:26.94	00:00:57.16
Race 1	l: Nov	vice Womens 8+ Final @ 01:35 PM							
1st	2	Ann Arbor Huron A (A. Kosinski)	06:45.91			06:45.91		00:06:45.91	
2nd	4	Forest Hills Northern A (M. Poltrock)	06:50.02	1.0%	00:04.11	06:50.02		00:06:45.91	00:00:04.11
3rd	5	Rockford (E. Bray)	07:06.70	5.1%	00:16.68	07:06.70		00:06:45.91	00:00:20.79
4th	3	Grand Rapids (E. Vry)	07:07.26	5.3%	00:00.56	07:07.26		00:06:45.91	00:00:21.35
5th	1	Forest Hills Northern B (S. Martin)	07:14.74	7.1%	00:07.48	07:14.74		00:06:45.91	00:00:28.83
6th	6	East Grand Rapids (R. Meyer-Rasmussen)	07:18.97	8.1%	00:04.23	07:18.97		00:06:45.91	00:00:33.06
Race 3	3: Jur	nior Mens 4+ Final @ 01:45 PM							
1st	4	Forest Hills Northern (C. Schaible)	06:05.97			06:05.97		00:06:05.97	
2nd	2	Ann Arbor Huron A (N. Zochowski)	06:09.34	0.9%	00:03.37	06:09.34		00:06:05.97	00:00:03.37
3rd	5	Northview A (C. Garcia-Ramos)	06:12.76	1.9%	00:03.42	06:12.76		00:06:05.97	00:00:06.79
4th	3	Rockford A (J. Janssen)	06:25.67	5.4%	00:12.91	06:25.67		00:06:05.97	00:00:19.70
5th	1	Spring Lake Crew (T. Harms)	06:27.65	5.9%	00:01.98	06:27.65		00:06:05.97	00:00:21.68
6th	6	Anthony Wayne Crew A (M. Black)	06:43.81	10.3%	00:16.16	06:43.81		00:06:05.97	00:00:37.84
Race 4	1: Ser	nior Womens 1x Final @ 01:55 PM							
1st	5	East Grand Rapids (M. Albaitis)	08:02.50			08:02.50		00:08:02.50	
2nd	4	East Grand Rapids (O. Lancaster)	08:53.62	10.6%	00:51.12	08:53.62		00:08:02.50	00:00:51.12
3rd	3	Ann Arbor Huron (F. Beedon)	09:19.00	15.9%	00:25.38	09:19.00		00:08:02.50	00:01:16.50
4th	1	East Grand Rapids (M. Casey)	10:02.65	24.9%	00:43.65	10:02.65		00:08:02.50	00:02:00.15
5th	2	Rockford (R. Ray)	10:39.08	32.5%	00:36.43	10:39.08		00:08:02.50	00:02:36.58

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 5	: Ser	nior Mens 2x Final @ 02:05 PM							
1st	4	Crystal Lake A (A. Jimenez)	06:10.94			06:10.94		00:06:10.94	
2nd	3	East Grand Rapids A (C. Graves)	06:19.15	2.2%	00:08.21	06:19.15		00:06:10.94	00:00:08.21
3rd	2	Crystal Lake B (M. Herrera)	06:32.22	5.7%	00:13.07	06:32.22		00:06:10.94	00:00:21.28
4th	6	Northview (J. Lenkiewicz)	06:38.83	7.5%	00:06.61	06:38.83		00:06:10.94	00:00:27.89
5th	5	Ann Arbor Huron (A. Moeller)	06:41.91	8.3%	00:03.08	06:41.91		00:06:10.94	00:00:30.97
6th	1	Grand Rapids A (J. Lee)	07:09.50	15.8%	00:27.59	07:09.50		00:06:10.94	00:00:58.56
Race 6	: Nov	vice Mens 8+ Final @ 02:15 PM							
1st	3	Ann Arbor Huron A (M. Uludag)	05:29.59			05:29.59		00:05:29.59	
2nd	4	Rockford (A. Lund)	05:38.63	2.7%	00:09.04	05:38.63		00:05:29.59	00:00:09.04
3rd	5	Ann Arbor Huron B (S. GARCIA)	06:02.13	9.9%	00:23.50	06:02.13		00:05:29.59	00:00:32.54
4th	2	Forest Hills Northern A (M. Smith)	06:03.72	10.4%	00:01.59	06:03.72		00:05:29.59	00:00:34.13
5th	6	Forest Hills Central A (B. Busch)	06:18.63	14.9%	00:14.91	06:18.63		00:05:29.59	00:00:49.04
6th	1	Forest Hills Northern B (D. Zawodney)	06:32.07	19.0%	00:13.44	06:32.07		00:05:29.59	00:01:02.48
Race 7	: Ser	nior Mens 150lb 8+ Final @ 02:25 PM							
1st	2	Forest Hills Northern (M. VanDoorne)	05:28.10			05:28.10		00:05:28.10	
2nd	3	Ann Arbor Huron (J. Reed)	05:36.81	2.7%	00:08.71	05:36.81		00:05:28.10	00:00:08.71
Race 8	: Jur	nior Womens 4+ Final @ 02:35 PM							
1st	5	Rockford A (e. lassig)	07:05.66			07:05.66		00:07:05.66	
2nd	3	East Grand Rapids A (B. Olsen)	07:11.16	1.3%	00:05.50	07:11.16		00:07:05.66	00:00:05.50
3rd	1	Northview A (A. Morris)	07:17.85	2.9%	00:06.69	07:17.85		00:07:05.66	00:00:12.19
4th	6	Forest Hills Central A (K. Johnson)	07:36.14	7.2%	00:18.29	07:36.14		00:07:05.66	00:00:30.48
5th	4	Forest Hills Northern A (M. Green)	07:37.62	7.5%	00:01.48	07:37.62		00:07:05.66	00:00:31.96
6th	2	East Grand Rapids B (R. Meyer-Rasmussen)	08:17.14	16.8%	00:39.52	08:17.14		00:07:05.66	00:01:11.48
Race 9	: Ser	nior Mens 1x Final @ 02:45 PM							
1st	6	Alliance Rowing Club (P. Pys)	07:29.16			07:29.16		00:07:29.16	
2nd	1	Alliance Rowing Club (J. MURPHY)	07:44.07	3.3%	00:14.91	07:44.07		00:07:29.16	00:00:14.91
3rd	2	Anthony Wayne Crew (N. Celestino)	07:49.20	4.5%	00:05.13	07:49.20		00:07:29.16	00:00:20.04
4th	5	Northview (G. Dunahee)	08:35.40	14.7%	00:46.20	08:35.40		00:07:29.16	00:01:06.24
5th	3	Rockford (E. Lehman)	08:59.55	20.1%	00:24.15	08:59.55		00:07:29.16	00:01:30.39
	4	East Grand Rapids (B. Cooper)	Scratch						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 9	9: Ser	nior Mens 1x Final @ 02:45 PM							
Race '	10: Se	enior Womens 2x Final @ 02:55 PM							
1st	5	East Grand Rapids (B. Aardema)	07:32.44			07:32.44		00:07:32.44	
2nd	2	Forest Hills Central (G. Cool)	08:01.51	6.4%	00:29.07	08:01.51		00:07:32.44	00:00:29.07
	3	Alliance Rowing Club B (K. Dickman)	Did Not Finish						
	4	Alliance Rowing Club A (K. Schaefer)	Did Not Finish						
Race '	11: Se	enior Mens 4+ Final @ 03:05 PM							
1st	3	Ann Arbor Huron A (A. Campain)	05:32.44			05:32.44		00:05:32.44	
2nd	2	Forest Hills Northern (E. VanValkenburg)	05:50.13	5.3%	00:17.69	05:50.13		00:05:32.44	00:00:17.69
3rd	4	Anthony Wayne Crew (T. Hilt)	06:03.17	9.2%	00:13.04	06:03.17		00:05:32.44	00:00:30.73
4th	5	Ann Arbor Huron B (A. Moeller)	06:11.25	11.7%	80.80:00	06:11.25		00:05:32.44	00:00:38.81
5th	1	Forest Hills East (C. Houstra)	06:26.54	16.3%	00:15.29	06:26.54		00:05:32.44	00:00:54.10
6th	6	Spring Lake Crew (D. Winter)	06:35.08	18.8%	00:08.54	06:35.08		00:05:32.44	00:01:02.64
Race '	12։ Jւ	unior Womens 8+ Final @ 03:15 PM							
1st	4	Ann Arbor Huron A (T. McKelvey)	06:05.62			06:05.62		00:06:05.62	
2nd	3	Rockford A (e. lassig)	06:08.14	0.7%	00:02.52	06:08.14		00:06:05.62	00:00:02.52
3rd	6	Northview (A. Morris)	06:18.11	3.4%	00:09.97	06:18.11		00:06:05.62	00:00:12.49
4th	2	Grand Rapids (J. Hoard)	06:18.50	3.5%	00:00.39	06:18.50		00:06:05.62	00:00:12.88
5th	5	Forest Hills Northern A (S. Turner)	06:31.39	7.0%	00:12.89	06:31.39		00:06:05.62	00:00:25.77
6th	1	Ann Arbor Huron C (C. Miech)	06:42.94	10.2%	00:11.55	06:42.94		00:06:05.62	00:00:37.32
Race '	13: Se	enior Womens 4+ Final @ 03:25 PM							
1st	4	Forest Hills Northern A (T. Greshak)	06:25.00			06:25.00		00:06:25.00	
2nd	3	Rockford A (E. Loveless)	06:26.09	0.3%	00:01.09	06:26.09		00:06:25.00	00:00:01.09
3rd	5	Forest Hills Central (P. Waclawski)	06:46.22	5.5%	00:20.13	06:46.22		00:06:25.00	00:00:21.22
4th	2	East Grand Rapids (A. Pyper)	06:58.82	8.8%	00:12.60	06:58.82		00:06:25.00	00:00:33.82
5th	6	Forest Hills Northern B (M. Poltrock)	07:12.56	12.4%	00:13.74	07:12.56		00:06:25.00	00:00:47.56
6th	1	Ann Arbor Huron A (M. Borg)	07:25.46	15.7%	00:12.90	07:25.46		00:06:25.00	00:01:00.46

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race '	14։ Ju	ınior Mens 8+ Final @ 03:35 PM							
1st	3	Forest Hills Central (N. Hackerd)	05:26.97			05:26.97		00:05:26.97	
2nd	4	Forest Hills Northern A (M. VanDoorne)	05:33.80	2.1%	00:06.83	05:33.80		00:05:26.97	00:00:06.83
3rd	2	Rockford (C. Neihoff)	05:41.03	4.3%	00:07.23	05:41.03		00:05:26.97	00:00:14.06
4th	5	Ann Arbor Huron A (J. Reed)	05:50.33	7.1%	00:09.30	05:50.33		00:05:26.97	00:00:23.36
5th	1	Ann Arbor Huron C (S. GARCIA)	06:13.96	14.4%	00:23.63	06:13.96		00:05:26.97	00:00:46.99
6th	6	Anthony Wayne Crew (E. Watson)	06:15.11	14.7%	00:01.15	06:15.11		00:05:26.97	00:00:48.14
Race '	15: Se	enior Womens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 03:45 PM							
1st	6	Rockford A (P. Brom)	07:16.50			07:16.50		00:07:16.50	
2nd	3	Forest Hills Central (A. Radke)	07:31.92	3.5%	00:15.42	07:31.92		00:07:16.50	00:00:15.42
3rd	4	Rockford B (S. Stauffer)	07:57.30	9.3%	00:25.38	07:57.30		00:07:16.50	00:00:40.80
4th	5	Forest Hills Northern (M. Hykin)	08:12.07	12.7%	00:14.77	08:12.07		00:07:16.50	00:00:55.57
5th	1	Ann Arbor Huron (J. Sun)	08:19.01	14.3%	00:06.94	08:19.01		00:07:16.50	00:01:02.51
	2	Rockford C (M. Lausin)	Scratch						
Race '	16: Se	enior Mens 150lb 4+ Final @ 03:55 PM							
1st	3	Ann Arbor Huron (J. Schrupp)	06:06.97			06:06.97		00:06:06.97	
2nd	5	Grand Rapids (J. Lee)	06:14.83	2.1%	00:07.86	06:14.83		00:06:06.97	00:00:07.86
3rd	6	Forest Hills Central (C. Spencer)	06:21.22	3.9%	00:06.39	06:21.22		00:06:06.97	00:00:14.25
4th	1	Northview (C. Frahm)	06:21.64	4.0%	00:00.42	06:21.64		00:06:06.97	00:00:14.67
5th	4	Forest Hills Northern (N. Spungen)	06:22.68	4.3%	00:01.04	06:22.68		00:06:06.97	00:00:15.71
6th	2	Forest Hills East (J. Braun)	06:33.21	7.2%	00:10.53	06:33.21		00:06:06.97	00:00:26.24
Race '	17: Se	enior Womens 4X Final @ 04:05 PM							
1st	2	Grand Rapids (J. Hoard)	06:54.00			06:54.00		00:06:54.00	
2nd	3	East Grand Rapids (B. Aardema)	07:20.76	6.5%	00:26.76	07:20.76		00:06:54.00	00:00:26.76
3rd	4	Alliance Rowing Club (K. Dickman)	07:56.16	15.0%	00:35.40	07:56.16		00:06:54.00	00:01:02.16

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split	
Race 1	ace 19: Senior Womens 8+ Final @ 04:15 PM									
1st	4	Rockford A (L. Cisco)	05:56.91			05:56.91		00:05:56.91		
2nd	6	Forest Hills Central (A. Radke)	05:58.67	0.5%	00:01.76	05:58.67		00:05:56.91	00:00:01.76	
3rd	5	Forest Hills Northern A (T. Greshak)	06:07.18	2.9%	00:08.51	06:07.18		00:05:56.91	00:00:10.27	
4th	3	Ann Arbor Huron A (T. McKelvey)	06:16.66	5.5%	00:09.48	06:16.66		00:05:56.91	00:00:19.75	
5th	2	Forest Hills East (G. Ackerman)	07:04.70	19.0%	00:48.04	07:04.70		00:05:56.91	00:01:07.79	
6th	1	Forest Hills Northern B (I. Dahlquist)	07:59.00	34.2%	00:54.30	07:59.00		00:05:56.91	00:02:02.09	
Race 2	20: Se	enior Mens 8+ Final @ 04:25 PM								
1st	3	Ann Arbor Huron (R. Schork)	05:15.18			05:15.18		00:05:15.18		
2nd	4	Forest Hills Northern A (E. VanValkenburg)	05:20.88	1.8%	00:05.70	05:20.88		00:05:15.18	00:00:05.70	
3rd	2	Forest Hills Central (E. Purcell)	05:24.01	2.8%	00:03.13	05:24.01		00:05:15.18	00:00:08.83	
4th	5	Anthony Wayne Crew (T. Hilt)	05:32.76	5.6%	00:08.75	05:32.76		00:05:15.18	00:00:17.58	
5th	6	Forest Hills East (C. Houstra)	05:56.28	13.0%	00:23.52	05:56.28		00:05:15.18	00:00:41.10	
6th	1	Crystal Lake (K. Brown)	06:18.63	20.1%	00:22.35	06:18.63		00:05:15.18	00:01:03.45	